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Permit Number Job Site Address Primary ContractorPermit Type Value CommentsIssued

AD-5-20-30021 00097 STURBRIDGE LANE CIOCCI & SONS 

CONSTRUCTION

Additions  87,000.00 addition and remodel. 

New master bedroom over existing 

breezeway(14 x 24), adding 1 full bath, 

unfinished storage over existing garage 

22 x 24 , new stairway, two structural 

beams, front overhang at front steps 3 x 

7, all new vinyl siding, all new windows, 

complete new roof.

5/8/20

AD-5-20-30060 00032 DOE HOLLOW Drive Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions  14,500.00 BUILD A PLAYROOM ABOVE THE 

GARAGE 15 X 24 ( PRIOR TO PERMIT)
5/19/20

AD-5-20-30068 00020 BEVERLY Road Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions  5,500.00 BUILD A DECK 14 X 16 W/ STAIRS 

( PRIOR TO PERMIT)
5/20/20

AD-5-20-30088 00051 ASPEN Lane Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions  10,000.00 BUILD A DECK 12' X 9' W/ STAIRS AT 

REAR OF PROPERTY
5/22/20

AD-5-20-30092 00018 WINDY RIDGE FAIRFIELD BUILDING & 

REMODELING ASSOCIATES 

LLC

Additions  20,000.00 BUILD A DECK 23' X 20'6" W/ STAIRS5/22/20

AM-5-20-30072 05065 MAIN Street Owner/Tenant PermitAmusement  1,400.00 TEMPORARY STAND IN PARKING LOT 

AT APPROVED LOCATION FOR SALE 

OF CT LEGAL SPARKLERS  TNT 

FIREWORKS

5/21/20

CE-5-20-30010 05065 Main Street LOU CARACOCommercial Electrical  9,510.00 WIRE 2  REPLACEMENT RTU'S FOR 

TARGET
5/5/20

CE-5-20-30012 00050 COMMERCE Drive N&S ELECTRIC INCCommercial Electrical  50,000.00 INSTALL New 2500 AMP SERVICE 

ONLY UI# 224660 FOR IMAGE FIRST
5/7/20

CE-5-20-30032 06515 MAIN STREET SDF ELECTRIC LLCCommercial Electrical  4,800.00 WIRING OF EXAM ROOMS, FRONT 

DESK, & EQUIPMENT TO CODE FOR 

CT EYECARE

5/11/20

CE-5-20-30067 05065 MAIN Street CAMBRIDGE ELECTRIC LLCCommercial Electrical  3,000.00 INSTALL NEW FLOOR BOX FOR 

POWER, ADD DATA DROP FOR 

SPRINT STORE

5/20/20
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CHL-5-20-30109 00024 BRIAN Drive CASALE HEAT & AIR LLCChimney Liner  900.00 INSTALL NEW 6" FLEX LINER, SEAL 

CHIMNEY FLUE TO CAP, CONNECT 

BOILER FLUE TO LINER, SEAL SEAL 

CONNECTION

5/29/20

CHVA-5-20-30009 05065 Main Street MODERN MECHANICAL 

SERVICES INC

Commercial HVAC  55,646.00 REPLACE 2 RTU'S FOR TARGET PER 

APPROVED SPECS AND PLANS
5/5/20

CHVA-5-20-30052 05000 MAIN Street M&R Heating, Cooling & RefrdgrtnCommercial HVAC  18,000.00 INSTALL 5 HOT AIR FURNACES D/V 

AND A/C FOR SHELL ONLY
5/14/20

CHVA-5-20-30103 02300 RESERVOIR Avenue HART MECHANICALCommercial HVAC  119,487.00 NEW INSTALLATION OF HEATING & 

COOLING SYSTEM, DUCTWORK, 

VENTING FOR WOODSIDE BLDG 2

5/27/20

CO-5-20-30048 05065 MAIN Street Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial  500.00 TENANT FIT OUT FOR MADE BY HAND 

SPACE 263
5/14/20

CO-5-20-30056 05065 MAIN Street Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial  500.00 TENANT FITOUT FOR LETITTFUL - 

MOVED FROM SPACE 220 TO 2116
5/18/20

CO-5-20-30102 00120 HAWLEY LANE Schimenti Construction Co, IncCommercial  1,279,385.00 TENANT IMPROVEMENT PROJECT 

INCLUDES BUT NOT LIMITED TO NEW 

EXTERIOR & INTERIOR FINISHES, 

ADDITION OF FOOD SERVICES 

(SNACK BAR) TARGET STORE

5/27/20

CP-5-20-30020 06515 MAIN STREET FRANK FERRIGNOCommercial Plumbing  3,000.00 ADDING 3 SINKS TO EXAM ROOMS 

FOR EYE DOCTOR  CT EYECARE
5/8/20

CP-5-20-30035 02300 RESERVOIR AVENUE HART MECHANICALCommercial Plumbing  150,645.00 PLUMBING FOR 12 UNIT TOWNHOUSE 

PER PLANS & CODE FOR WOODSIDE
5/11/20

CP-5-20-30036 02300 RESERVOIR Avenue HART MECHANICALCommercial Plumbing  130,645.00 PLUMBING FOR 12 UNIT APT 

BUILDING (EXCLUDING UP) BLDG 2 

WOODSIDE

5/11/20

CP-5-20-30037 02300 RESERVOIR Avenue HART MECHANICALCommercial Plumbing  130,645.00 PLUMBING  FOR 12 UNIT APT BLDG 

PER PLANS AND CODE  FOR 

WOODSIDE BLDG 3

5/11/20

CP-5-20-30038 02300 RESERVOIR Avenue HART MECHANICALCommercial Plumbing  125,645.00 PLUMBING FOR 10 UNIT 

TOWNHOUSES PER PLANS & CODE 

FOR WOODSIDE BLDG 4

5/11/20
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CP-5-20-30039 02300 RESERVOIR Avenue HART MECHANICALCommercial Plumbing  150,645.00 PLUMBING FOR 12 UNIT 

TOWNHOUSES PER PLANS & CODE 

FOR WOODSIDE BLDG 5

5/11/20

CP-5-20-30040 02300 RESERVOIR Avenue HART MECHANICALCommercial Plumbing  150,645.00 PLUMBING FOR 12 UNIT 

TOWNHOUSES PER PLANS & CODE 

FOR BLDG 6 WOODSIDE

5/11/20

CP-5-20-30041 02300 RESERVOIR Avenue HART MECHANICALCommercial Plumbing  32,972.00 PLUMBING FOR THE CLUBHOUSE

 ( EXCLUDING UG) PER PLANS & 

CODE FOR WOODSIDE

5/11/20

CP-5-20-30043 00101 OAKVIEW Drive MICHAEL KINGCommercial Plumbing  1,250,000.00 PLUMBING FOR RIVER  VALLEY 

RETIREMENT BUILDINGS
5/12/20

CP-5-20-30062 06540 MAIN STREET AFB Plumbing & Heating LLCCommercial Plumbing  8,000.00 ROUGH OUT UG PLUMBING FOR 

BATHROOMS ONLY
5/19/20

D-5-20-30011 00022 MERRILL ROAD Owner/Tenant PermitDemolition  3,000.00 DEMOLISH & DISPOSE OF 8 'X 12'

 3 SEASON PORCH AT REAR OF 

HOUSE

5/5/20

E-5-20-30007 00020 OLD FIRE Road DAVID P WOODElectrical  1,500.00 WIRE ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 31 

PANELS UI# 225244
5/5/20

E-5-20-30014 00029 BAILEY STREET McLain ElectricElectrical  5,500.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 57 

PANELS 22.8 KW UI# NEEDED
5/7/20

E-5-20-30016 00048 OLD SAWMILL Road ARIEL AVILA-GUERREROElectrical  5,300.00 SERVICE UPGRADE 200 AMPS & 60 

AMP RECT FOR ELECTRIC CAR  UI# 

225543

5/7/20

E-5-20-30017 00087 TOWERVIEW Drive JOHN SEELEYElectrical  2,400.00 SERVICE UPGRADE 200 AMPS UI# 

225464
5/7/20

E-5-20-30025 00500 BOOTH HILL Road VALERI ELECTRIC LLCElectrical  2,000.00 INSTALL CONDUIT & WIRING FOR 

SEWER INJECTOR

 ( NEW SEWER SERVICE)

5/11/20

E-5-20-30031 00009 JEROME Avenue Gregg DorinElectrical  12,672.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 22 

PANELS 7.04 KW NEEDS UI#
5/11/20

E-5-20-30051 00011 FOX ROAD BRUNSON ELECTRIC LLCElectrical  1,565.00 WIRE NEW HVAC SYSTEM 2 

CONDENSERS , & AH CIRCUITS
5/14/20

E-5-20-30053 00021 WISTERIA DRIVE LUIS VIVEROSElectrical  900.00 WIRE AHU IN ATTIC5/15/20

Monday, June 1, 2020 Page 3 of 9



Permit Number Job Site Address Primary ContractorPermit Type Value CommentsIssued

E-5-20-30057 00034 TEETER ROCK Road Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical  500.00 PLUGS AND LIGHTS FOR ALL- 

SEASON / FAMRM
5/18/20

E-5-20-30058 00017 WASHINGTON Street Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical  1,000.00 WIRING FOR BATHROOM,  ADD 

FIXTURES
5/18/20

E-5-20-30059 00016 SHERMAN Avenue A+ ELECTRICAL 

CONTRACTORS

Electrical  1,956.00 WIRE INGROUND POOL TO CODE, 

BONDING, HTR
5/19/20

E-5-20-30065 00005 THOMAS STREET SCOTT PARENTElectrical  900.00 UPDATED KITCHEN, MOVED WIRING 

ABOVE COUNTERTOPS & ADDED 

RECESSED  LIGHTS

5/20/20

E-5-20-30071 00915 DANIELS FARM ROAD Gregg DorinElectrical  16,128.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 28 

PANELS 8.96 KW NEED UI#
5/21/20

E-5-20-30077 00097 STURBRIDGE LANE ROBERT PIROElectrical  3,500.00 WIRE MASTER SUITE5/21/20

E-5-20-30078 00036 SEMINOLE Trail Robert DeGennaroElectrical  1,500.00 NEW SERVICE 200 AMPS UI# 225246 , 

WIRE GARAGE OUTLETS,LIGHTS & 

POOL PUMP

5/21/20

E-5-20-30079 04328 MADISON AVENUE Charles LozadaElectrical  2,200.00 ELECTRIC SERVICE 200 AMPS UI# 

225724
5/22/20

E-5-20-30080 00083 GATEHOUSE Road Robert PintoElectrical  1,000.00 INSPECTED SERVICE, REMOVED ALL 

FEEDS, ADDED GROUND BLOCK

( DUE TO FIRE )

5/22/20

E-5-20-30081 01265 DANIELS FARM Road AM-PM ELECTRICAL SERVICEElectrical  2,000.00 SERVICE UPGRADE TO 200 AMPS UI# 

225753
5/22/20

E-5-20-30082 00100 OLD DIKE Road COUGHLIN ELECTRICElectrical  4,000.00 KITCHEN REMODEL- REWIRE TO 

CODE & SPECS
5/22/20

E-5-20-30085 00014 SARENEE Circle DARRELL MICHALEKElectrical  28,567.00 INSTALL TESLA SOLAR ROOF NEED 

UI#
5/22/20

E-5-20-30087 00034 LAKE Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical  1,000.00 RUN CIRCUITS FROM BASEMENT 

PANEL TO DETACHED GARAGE , 

WIRE GARAGE

5/22/20

E-5-20-30090 00211 PUTTING GREEN ROAD FRC ELECTRICElectrical  500.00 WIRING FOR INGROUND POOL 

PERMIT 1365E , FIN 2 PUMP 

CONNECTIONS W/ 3' CORD & PLUG

5/22/20
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E-5-20-30091 00034 LINCOLN STREET CER ElectricElectrical  1,000.00 WIRE AGPOOL TO CODE, TIMER, 

CONDUIT & POOL PUMP
5/22/20

E-5-20-30100 00039 KINGSTON ROAD EZEQUIEL GONZALEZElectrical  2,000.00 WIRING OF FINISHED BASEMENT 

PLAYROOM & FULL BATH TO CODE
5/26/20

E-5-20-30101 00139 CANOE BROOK Road Marcinczyk Electric LLCElectrical  3,500.00 INSTALL 200 AMP UG SERVICE UI# 

225561
5/27/20

E-5-20-30105 00006 WILDFLOWER Lane Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical  500.00 WIRE AGPOOL TO CODE, INSTALL 

LIGHTS AND RECEPTICALS
5/28/20

E-5-20-30106 00031 UNITY Drive J&J Clap ElectricElectrical  3,991.00 WIRING FOR INGROUND POOL, HTR, 

PUMP, 2 LIGHTS, Sub panel & PLUG
5/28/20

E-5-20-30107 00089 LEWIS Road A+ ELECTRICAL 

CONTRACTORS

Electrical  4,500.00 WIRE FINISHED BASEMENT TO CODE 

( PRIOR TO PERMIT )
5/28/20

E-5-20-30110 00062 RAVEN ROAD JAMES DECAVAElectrical  1,000.00 WIRE AG POOL TO CODE, POOL 

BOND, PUMP, OUTLET
5/29/20

E-5-20-30111 00074 SCENIC HILL Road Branco Electric, LLCElectrical  2,000.00 WIRE IGPOOL , HEATER TO CODE5/29/20

E-5-20-30115 00071 BASSICK Road ANTHONY ESPOSITOElectrical  10,360.00 WIRE ROOFTOP SOLAR 12 PANELS 

3.8 KW UI # 225967
5/29/20

E-5-20-30118 00005 OLD STREAM LANE MARLIN ELECTRIC LLCElectrical  2,600.00 NEW ELECTRIC SERVICE UI# 2259775/29/20

FO-5-20-30003 00010 MACDONALD ROAD JOHN J WILLIAMS CARPENTRYFoundations  10,000.00 FOUNDATION ONLY FOR FUTURE 14 X 

23 MUDROOM & 40 X 20 ATTACHED 

GARAGE

5/1/20

FO-5-20-30015 05255 MAIN STREET Owner/Tenant PermitFoundations  10,000.00 FOUNDATION ONLY FUTURE 2 CAR 

GARAGE 22X25 W/ LOFT ABOVE
5/7/20

H-5-20-30027 00307 EDISON ROAD SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSHVAC  6,233.00 REPLACE A/C CONDENSER & AHU , 

ADAPT TO EXISTING DUCTWORK
5/11/20

H-5-20-30028 00147 OLD DIKE Road RICKS PLUMBING SERVICEHVAC  8,500.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION INSTALL 

COMBO UNIT D/V 90+
5/11/20

H-5-20-30034 00011 FOX ROAD Road H Hulse IncHVAC  15,500.00 INSTALL MINI SPLIT SYSTEM, AHU, 

CONDENSER & DUCTWORK
5/11/20
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H-5-20-30042 00021 WISTERIA DRIVE JAMES STRANDBERGHVAC  10,369.00 INSTALL CENTRAL AIR SYSTEM 

SINGLE ZONE
5/12/20

H-5-20-30044 00096 PUTTING GREEN ROAD NORTH G&O Mechanical ContractorsHVAC  27,000.00 REPLACE HYDRO AIR SYSTEM HVAC 

(EXCEPT CONDENSER) DUCTWORK, 

AHU'S, BOILER, PUMP & STORAGE 

TANK DUE TO FIRE

5/12/20

H-5-20-30074 00016 SPLIT ROCK Road Connecticut Air Systems, IncHVAC  9,500.00 INSTALL 9,000 BTU DUCTLESS 

SYSTEM IN LL FAMRM & 21/2 TON 

CENTRAL AIR FOR MAIN HOUSE

5/21/20

MI-5-20-30008 00092 CROWN STREET White Home ProductsMiscellaneous  8,000.00 STRIP & REROOF NO STRUCTURAL 

CHANGES
5/5/20

MI-5-20-30018 00027 SAXONY Drive SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND 

WINDOWS

Miscellaneous  14,100.00 INSTALL 2 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS 

& 2 REPLACEMENT PATIO DOORS NO 

STRUCTURAL CHANGES

5/7/20

MI-5-20-30019 00390 EDISON ROAD SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND 

WINDOWS

Miscellaneous  4,304.00 INSTALL NEW FRONT ENTRY DOOR 

W/ STORM DOOR NO STRUCTURAL 

CHANGES

5/7/20

MI-5-20-30024 00104 ROOSEVELT Drive DiGiorgi Roofing & RemodelingMiscellaneous  16,766.00 STRIP & REROOF NO STRUCTURAL 

CHANGES
5/11/20

MI-5-20-30054 00124 CANOE BROOK Road BURR ROOFING, SIDING, & 

WINDOWS

Miscellaneous  81,217.00 STRIP & REROOF, REPLACE SIDING & 

ALL WINDOWS

 ( BEDRMS TO MEET EGRESS) NO 

STRUCTURAL CHANGES

5/18/20

MI-5-20-30073 00027 BLUE RIDGE Drive Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous  3,500.00 STRIP & REROOF NO STRUCTURAL 

CHANGES
5/21/20

MI-5-20-30075 00042 OXEN HILL Road Advanced Window SystemsMiscellaneous  7,200.00 INSTALL REPLACEMENT BOW 

WINDOW NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES
5/21/20

MI-5-20-30094 00054 SALEM ROAD NEW ENGLAND PAINTING & 

RESTORATION

Miscellaneous  12,025.00 STRIP & REROOF NO STRUCTURAL 

CHANGES
5/22/20

P-5-20-30029 00147 OLD DIKE Road RICKS PLUMBING SERVICEPlumbing  1,500.00 TURN WATER ON , REPLACE BROKEN 

AND MISSING PIPING AND GAS TEST
5/11/20

P-5-20-30045 00225 STROBEL Road ABH PLUMBING & HEATING LLCPlumbing  9,500.00 PLUMBING FOR KIT RENO, 2 BATHS & 

1 LAUNDRY
5/12/20
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P-5-20-30046 00225 STROBEL ROAD ABH PLUMBING & HEATING LLCPlumbing  4,900.00 PLUMBING FOR:  REPLACE OLD 

KITCHEN W/ LAUNDRY RM, UPDATE 

FULL BATH

5/12/20

P-5-20-30055 00125 MIDDLEBROOKS Avenue BRIA PLUMBINGPlumbing  3,800.00 MOVE PLUMBING FOR TOILET, SINK, 

SHOWER INTO NEW LOCATION
5/18/20

P-5-20-30064 00005 THOMAS STREET Lenahans Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing  400.00 REPLACE KITCHEN SINK & FAUCET IN 

SAME LOCATION
5/20/20

P-5-20-30066 00017 WASHINGTON Street Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing  2,500.00 PLUMBING FOR NEW BATHROOM 

ADDITION, ADD FIXTURES
5/20/20

P-5-20-30089 00074 SCENIC HILL Road GasworksPlumbing  1,000.00 RUN GAS LINE TO POOL HEATER & 

TEST
5/22/20

P-5-20-30093 00031 UNITY Drive GasworksPlumbing  1,200.00 RUN GAS LINE TO POOL HEATER & 

TEST
5/22/20

P-5-20-30095 00128 GARWOOD Road Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing  500.00 REPLACE FLEX DRAINS TO PVC NON 

FLEX PIPE ( TRAPS)
5/22/20

P-5-20-30099 00039 KINGSTON ROAD EZEQUIEL GONZALEZPlumbing  3,500.00 PLUMBING FOR FULL BATHROOM IN 

BASEMENT
5/26/20

P-5-20-30104 00097 COTTAGE Street Hoffman Fuel CoPlumbing  3,233.00 REPLACE 275 GAL OIL TANK IN 

BASEMENT
5/28/20

P-5-20-30112 00253 WHITE PLAINS Road Standard OilPlumbing  1,700.00 REPLACE 300 GAL OIL TANK WITH 

NEW 240 GAL INDOOR OIL TANK
5/29/20

P-5-20-30116 00089 LEWIS Road AFB Plumbing & Heating LLCPlumbing  2,500.00 PLUMBINF FOR NEW FULL 

BATHROOM IN BASEMENT (PRIOR TO 

PERMIT)

5/29/20

RR-5-20-30023 00128 GARWOOD Road EXTREME PRESERVATIONResidential Renovation  20,000.00 REPAIR/REPLACE  DAMAGED 

WINDOWS, FLOORING, INSTALL 

BTHRM CABINETS, REPAIR DOORS, 

PAINT INT & EXT, REPLACE TILE IN 

BTHRM, INSTALL TRIM

5/11/20

RR-5-20-30026 00902 DANIELS FARM Road Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation  1,100.00 ADD 3 NON-BEARING WALLS & CLEAN 

UP PLAYROOM IN BASEMENT NOT TO 

BE USED AS A BEDROOM

5/11/20
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RR-5-20-30050 00005 THOMAS STREET Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation  9,800.00 REMODEL KITCHEN NEW CABINETS, 

COUNTER TOPS, SINK, FAUCET & 

APPLIANCES

5/14/20

RR-5-20-30063 00089 LEWIS Road Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation  25,740.00 FINISHED BASEMENT 22X 39 

PLAYROOM, FULL BATH & LAUNDRY

 ( PRIOR TO PERMIT)  *** concerned 

about combustion air check on final

5/19/20

RR-5-20-30069 00036 MACDONALD Road RAM Building Group LLCResidential Renovation  75,000.00 REMOVE WALL, INSTALL LVL TO 

OPEN FLOOR PLAN , REMODEL 1ST & 

2ND FLR FULL BTHS & KIT, NEW 

ROOF & SIDING

5/20/20

RR-5-20-30098 00039 KINGSTON ROAD Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation  26,500.00 FINISH BASEMENT PLAYRM 35 X 26 

W/ FULL BATHROOM ( PRIOR TO 

PERMIT )

5/26/20

SI-5-20-30049 05065 MAIN Street CT SIGNCRAFTSigns  1,000.00 INSTALL WOOD HAND CARVED SIGN 

TO MALL STANDARD FOR MADE BY 

HAND

5/14/20

SI-5-20-30117 07120 MAIN Street SIGN PRO INCSigns  30,320.00 INSTALL 3- 30 SF HALO ILLUMINATED 

WALL SIGNS  1 EA AT SO,WEST, EAST 

ELEVATIONS, INSTALL 2- 2SF NON 

ILLUMINATED DIRECTIONAL SIGNS 1- 

MAIN ST, 1 SPRING HILL FOR AMAZON

5/29/20

SO-5-20-30006 00020 OLD FIRE Road CES  DANBURY SOLARSolar System  32,500.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 31 

PANELS 9.77 DC/ 7.6 AC
5/5/20

SO-5-20-30013 00029 BAILEY STREET ENLIGHT ENERGY LLCSolar System  69,900.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 57 

PANELS 22.8 KW
5/7/20

SO-5-20-30030 00009 JEROME Avenue VIVINT SOLAR DEV LLCSolar System  8,448.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 22 

PANELS 7.04 KW
5/11/20

SO-5-20-30070 00915 DANIELS FARM ROAD VIVINT SOLAR DEV LLCSolar System  10,752.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 28 

PANELS 8.96 KW
5/21/20

SO-5-20-30084 00014 SARENEE Circle SOLARCITY CORPORATION 

DBA TESLA ENERGY

Solar System  13,427.00 REMOVE ROOF & INSTALL TESLA 

SOLAR ROOF
5/22/20

SO-5-20-30114 00071 BASSICK Road POSIGEN CT LLCSolar System  5,000.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 12 

PANELS 3.8 KW
5/29/20
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SP-5-20-30004 00029 ESSEX Lane GIBRALTAR  POOLS CORPSwimming Pools  25,000.00 REPLACEMENT OF EXISTING AGPOOL 

SAME SIZE/ LOCATION
5/1/20

SP-5-20-30005 00062 RAVEN ROAD NAMCO LLCSwimming Pools  3,300.00 INSTALL AG POOL 21' X 52" DEEP5/1/20

SP-5-20-30022 00031 UNITY Drive FAIRFIELD POOLSSwimming Pools  20,000.00 INSTALL INGROUND POOL ( FENCE 

BY OTHERS NEEDS SEPARATE 

PERMIT)

5/8/20

SP-5-20-30033 00171 TANGLEWOOD Road NAMCO LLCSwimming Pools  1,200.00 INSTALL  15' ROUND & 52" DEEP AG 

POOL TO CODE
5/11/20

SP-5-20-30047 00034 LINCOLN STREET NAMCO LLCSwimming Pools  3,800.00 INSTALL AG POOL 18' ROUND X 52" 

DEEP
5/13/20

SP-5-20-30061 00067 RANGELY DRIVE Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools  2,000.00 INSTALL AG POOL 24' ROUND X 52" 

DEEP  W/ POOL COMPLIANT LADDER
5/19/20

SP-5-20-30076 00080 STEMWAY Road NAMCO LLCSwimming Pools  2,260.00 INSTALL AG POOL 15' X 26' OVAL 54" 

HIGH W/ POOL COMPLIANT BARRIER
5/21/20

SP-5-20-30083 00132 TELLER ROAD Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools  1,500.00 INSTALL  CODE COMPLIANT AGPOOL 

18'X 9' X 52"
5/22/20

SP-5-20-30086 00014 TRAILWOOD Lane Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools  4,900.00 INSTALL  CODE COMPLIANT AGPOOL 

15'X30'X54"
5/22/20

SP-5-20-30096 00006 WILDFLOWER Lane ZACKS  POOL INSTALLATIONSwimming Pools  2,000.00 INSTALL AGPOOL 54" HIGH TO CODE5/22/20

SP-5-20-30097 00020 TWISTED OAK Circle Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools  18,000.00 INSTALL INDOOR ENDLESS POOL IN 

APPROVED ADDITION ( PRIOR TO 

PERMIT )

5/26/20

SP-5-20-30108 00015 STONELEIGH ROAD NAMCO LLCSwimming Pools  5,000.00 INSTALL CODE COMPLIANT AGPOOL 

18' ROUND
5/29/20

SP-5-20-30113 00084 HAVERHILL Road Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools  8,000.00 INSTALL AG POOL 30' DIAMETER ,52" 

HIGH TO CODE
5/29/20

SP-5-20-30119 00015 COVE POINT NAMCO LLCSwimming Pools  6,000.00 INSTALL AG POOL 24' X 48" SIDE 

WALLS TO CODE
5/29/20
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